

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: CrI.P.No.6992 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>SS,J</u></p> <p>Heard Sri N.Pavan Kumar, Party in person/respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks accommodation.</p> <p>This Court intends to hear the entire matter along with the connected applications.</p> <p>List the matter on 24.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p> <p>Pmk</p>	

--	--	--	--