

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE: CrI.P.No.6992 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
18.	05.05.2026	<p><b><u>SS, J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner who filed the application being I.A.No.03 of 2025.</p> <p>For hearing the Vacate Stay Petition (I.A.No.03 of 2025), post the matter on 06.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>SS, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">CVD</p>	