

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No. CRL.P. No.6992 OF 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	07.05.2026	<p><u>SS, J</u></p> <p>Arguments on behalf of both parties are concluded.</p> <p>Made C.A.V.</p> <p>BV</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SS, J</u></p>	